
Tira E Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 3 4 6 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 1 1 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 3 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4

Caputo Ivan (08/396) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Lembo Franco (08/058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sortini Federico 08/1581 29 60 2,07

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 31 59 1,90

Nascè Calogero 08/530 33 52 1,58

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 31 51 1,65

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 25 40 1,60

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 19 28 1,47

Caputo Ivan 08/396 12 19 1,58

Lembo Franco 08/058 8 10 1,25

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 4 6 1,50

Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Porro Riccardo (08/1833) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 12 4 8 4 10 0 0 3 8

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 2 4 4 5 4 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 7 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 4 3 3 0 4 5 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7

Stile Pasquale (08/1773) 2 0 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 4

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Porro Riccardo 08/1833 35 69 1,97

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 38 56 1,47

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 40 54 1,35

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 39 48 1,23

Stile Pasquale 08/1773 33 34 1,03

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 1 1 1,00

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 1 1 1,00

Maffia Omar 08/1751 5 1 0,20

Darts Vader XXL

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 10

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 1 2 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 5

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 4 2 2 4

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Spinelli Andrea (08/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 0

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 44 107 2,43

Petterle Andrea 08/087 39 84 2,15

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 25 46 1,84

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 20 27 1,35

Marelli Davide 08/1599 14 19 1,36

Spinelli Andrea 08/001 10 18 1,80

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 14 16 1,14

Maspero Matteo 08/449 15 11 0,73

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 11 9 0,82



I Draghi Di Comodo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 2 2 5 4 6 4 5 0 0

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 0

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 1 0 0

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 2 0 4 5 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Beltrami Andrea (08/1890) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 42 86 2,05

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 36 57 1,58

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 36 50 1,39

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 22 27 1,23

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 19 19 1,00

Buratti Franco 08/1232 17 10 0,59

Beltrami Andrea 08/1890 12 9 0,75

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 8 8 1,00

Ohana Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 11 0 0 3 5 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 3 6 4 10 4 11 0 0

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 7 0 0

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 0 0 2 1 2 4 3 4 2 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 9

Milani Luca (08/1014) 0 0 2 3 4 11 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 4 2

Giofrè Andrè (08/360) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Alberti Samuel (08/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gatti Matteo 08/184 37 92 2,49

Scala  Luca 08/1012 42 68 1,62

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 33 51 1,55

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 31 37 1,19

Milani Luca 08/1014 25 22 0,88

Giofrè Andrè 08/360 9 15 1,67

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 11 6 0,55

Alberti Samuel 08/1015 4 4 1,00

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 2 4 10 4 8 4 7

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 4

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 3 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 1 3 3 4 2 4 6

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 4 9 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 6

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 4 9 0 0 3 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 4 5 2 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 46 89 1,93

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 28 56 2,00

Monsù Martina 08/1431 40 55 1,38

Cangi Marica 08/1408 36 46 1,28

Diodato Veronica 08/715 34 31 0,91

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 3 4 1,33

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 3 1 0,33

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 2 0 0,00



Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piazza Albino (08/223) 2 0 4 9 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 5

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 2 4 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2

Turba Paolo (08/1098) 0 0 4 5 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crippa Stefano (08/1882) 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piazza Albino 08/223 42 68 1,62

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 36 56 1,56

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 32 36 1,12

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 22 34 1,55

Turba Paolo 08/1098 27 28 1,04

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 12 12 1,00

Meles Gianluca 08/546 10 8 0,80

Crippa Stefano 08/1882 11 5 0,45


